Kreisliga Aalen LG 2023/2024
Setzliste fur den 6. Wettkampf am 04.02.2024

Ligaleiter: Z&uner Michael, Schelmenstrasse 2, 73441 Trochtelfingen, Tel.: 0171-7563766, Email: mzaeuner@aol.com

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ersatz
SV Laubach I 1 S Harsch, Tobias 360,71 361,40 352 367 365 361 362
2 ES Hirth, Tobias 346,25 355,00 346 354 356 364
3 E Uhl, Teresa 343,66 354,00 354
4 S Winter, Mark 353,00 354,00 353 352 353 357 355
5 8 Harsch, Nadine 355,71 352,50 335 370
6 S Sperle, Gerhard 355,14 351,50 350 353
7 E Kihnle, Laura 363,30 343,00 343
8 S Rupprecht, Stefan 344,50 342,80 335 349 355 340 335
SV Regelsweiler I 1 E Wallkum, Heiko 364,00 364,00
2 S Manteufel, Sonja 367,00 364,00 354 359 371 366 370
3 S Stenzenberger, Monika 366,00 362,75 363 362 360 366
4 E Grube, Julia 355,00 355,00
5 E Gschwinder, Lorenz 0,00 355,00 355
6 ES Thorwart, Manuela 355,80 353,67 358 348 355
7 E Dollinger, Gerhard 345,33 351,50 349 354
8 E Gschwinder, Andreas 361,00 346,00 353 339
9 ES Fischer, Isabella 351,00 341,00 326 350 347
10 S Thorwart, Franziska 355,57 340,50 342 339
11 S Lenz, Sina 317,30 335,00 335
12 E Vaas, Simon 329,30 329,30
13 S Bronner, Jonas 0,00 312,00 312 312
14 E Fuchs, Carsten 282,30 282,30
SAbt Ohmenheim | 1 S Voag, Klaus 361,14 364,40 348 369 370 372 363
2 S Barth, Wolfgang 355,83 359,40 364 357 362 366 348
3 S Rupp, Stephan 350,57 35440 370 349 340 355 358
4 S Goldmann, Jirgen 356,17 349,00 354 335 358 349
5 8 Rupp, Nina 324,50 341,50 339 340 342 345
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Dittrich, Pascal

Bauer, Monika

Furst, Martin

Preker, Selina
Brenner, Lisa

Frick (Traub), Stefanie
Heilmann, Lorenz
Rathgeb, Manuel
Furst, Bettina
Brenner-Schmid, Eva
Gentner, Simon

Doubek, Ralf
Weil3, Gerhard
Winter, Steffen
Ebert, Matthias
Weil}, Christoph
Lutz, Matthias
Seidenful’, Markus

Mdaller, Markus
Mdller, Jennifer
Keydell, Jannik
Bucher, Maria
Schaffler, Sven

Ruff, Sascha
Zinkstein, Sven
Trittler, Christian
Pref3er, Henning Lars
Rupp, Jochen

Roth, Nadine
Hirschle, Steffen
Hirschle, Anton

2023

335,00

358,00
360,50
363,00
369,17
362,50
350,50
361,20
348,30
330,40

0,00

368,29
354,00
356,67
350,14
344,80
346,50
330,75

371,29
354,20
364,00
362,83
358,00
352,00
358,00
344,60
340,70
345,50

388,14
358,00
349,14

Aktuell

323,50

370,40
363,20
363,00
362,75
362,50
360,00
354,25
340,00
334,00

0,00

367,00
353,40
348,00
346,00
342,67
340,00
322,25

371,40
370,00
368,00
361,20
358,00
351,40
349,25
342,00
340,70
323,00

383,40
358,60
348,60

363
355

360

368
353

368
362
345
338
343

368

366
359

360
356

385
363
347

321

367
368

359

360
355

362
337
351
355
328

374
370

364

355

346

382
360
358

378
371

367

345

334

369

358

344

336
305

368

362

350
347
338

385
362
350

365
356

365

354
361

354

349
342
344
314

374

370
364

335
349

386
351
343

326

379
366

373
348
340

369
356

344
343

342

373

357
357
345
323
379

357
345
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Hirschle, Beate
Knecht, Theresia
Mack, Matthias
Sauerborn, Frank
Vogel, Robin
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Dollansky, Felix
Held, Andreas
Bork, Moritz
Dangelmaier, Jan
Bonner, Tobias
Berie, Marcel
Koch, Andre

Schneider, Timo
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Ladenburger, Benedikt

Dangelmaier, Bernd
Dangelmaier, Glinter

2023

330,00
312,00
291,50
0,00
0,00

363,71
370,57
374,83

0,00
361,40
344,30
342,00
338,00
327,29
303,40

0,00

Aktuell

338,60
316,80
291,50
0,00
0,00

367,80
367,40
364,50
354,00
352,80
344,30
342,00
338,00
323,00
303,40

0,00

341
314

363
371
370

346

317

347
301

362
362
374

358

313

331
328

378
363
357

352

329

344
316

370
371
357

357

320

330
325

366
370

354
351

336



